ZUSAMMENSTELLUNG

Summe Wohn{liche Haus 2

Typ B

Typ B-l
Typ D

Typ D-a
Typ D-b
Typ D-1
Typ D-2

Typ E

Haus 3 Typ C

Wohnzimmenzr:

Schlafzimmer:

Kiche:;
Bad/WC:

Flur:

76, 81
73,93
31,40
31, 32
31,24
29,54
29, 84

43,77

qfn x 4
dgm x 4
gm x 16
qr.n x 20

qgm x 8

qgm x 4

qgm x 4

6,60 x 2,65
2,10 x 4,86
1,85 x 2,25

1,85 x 2,35
0,85 x 0,30

1,85 x 1,50

« f

3% Putz

307,24
295,72
502,40
626,40
249,92
118,16
119,364

350,16

qm

gm

gqm

qm

qm

2.569,36

17, 49
10,20
4,16

4,59
2, 17

am

gm

qm

gqm

gm

qm

gm

gm



Haus 1 Typ A
Wohnzimmer: 4,60 x 6,10 =
Schlalzimmer; 4,60 x 4,65 =
Kiche: 2,65 x 1,85 =
Bad/WG: 2,60 x 1,85
+ 0,85 x 0,30 =
Flur: 3,615 x 1,85 =
/. 3% Putz =
Balkon: 4,72 x1,35x 0,50
Haus 1 Typ B
’Wolmzimmer: 6,60 x 3,15 =
Schlalzimmer: 5,00 .x% 2,72 =
Kinderzimmer: 6,60 X 2,47 =
Kiche: . 3,44 x 2,25 =
Bad/WC; 2,35 x 1,85
+ 0,86 = 0,30 =
Flur: 6,26 x 1,50 =
Abstellraum
und Gang: 2,65 x 1,35 =

./. 3% Putz

Balkon:

4,72 x 1,35 x 0,50
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- U 834
28,06 qm
21,39 gqm
41 90 aqm
6,6:8 gm
66,09 qm
1,98 gqm
64,11 gm
3,18 qm
20,79 qm
13,60 qm
16,30 qm
1,74 qm
4,59  dm
939 gqm
3,57 gm
75,98 gqm
2,27 gm
73,71 gm
3,18 qm
76,89 gm
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Haus

Typ B-a -

Haus

1

Wohnzimmenr:

Schlalfzimmer:

Kinderznimmer:

Kiche;

Bad/WC:

Flur:

Abstellraum
und Gang:

Balkon:

Typ C-1

Haus

1

Wohn-Schlafraum:

Kiche;

Bad/WC:

Flur:

Balkon

Typ C-2

Wohnzimmer:

Schlafzimmer:

Kiiche:

6,60 x 3,15
5,00 x 2,72
6,60 x 2,47
3,44 x 2,25
2,35 x 1,85

+0,8 x 0,30

6,26 x 1,50

2,65 x 1,35

./. 3% Putz

4,60x'1,35 x

6,60 x 4,85
1,85 x 2,256
1,86 x 2,35

+0,85 x 0,30

1,85 x 1,50

./. 3% Putz

4,60x 1,35 x 0,

6,60 x 2,65
2,10 x 4,86

1,85 x 2,25

= 20,79 am

= 13,60 gm
- 16,30 qm

= 7,74 gm
= 4,59 gm
= 9,39 gm
= 3,57 am
75,98 gqm

= 2.,27 qm
73,71 qm

50 3,10 qm
76,81 gm

= - 31,85 gm
= 4,16 gm
= 4:,59 qm
= 25 T gqm
43,37 gm

= 1,30 qm
42,07 qm

50 3,10 gm

= . 17,49 gqm
& 10,20 gm
= : 4,16 gm

31,85 gm



Haus

J

Bad/WC:l

Flur:

Balkon:

Typ D

M Haus

1

Woln-Schlafraum:

Kiiche:

Bad/WC:

Flur:

Balkon:

Typ D-a

Wohn-Schlafraum:

Kiiche:

Bad/WC:

Flur:

Balkon;:

+0,85 x 0,30

+0,85 x 0,30

+0,85 x 0,30

1,85 x 2,35

1l

1,85 x 1,50

1l

./. 3% Putz =

4,60x1,35x 0,50

6,60 x 2,65
1,85 % 2,25
1,85 x 2,35

I

1,85 x 1,50

]

./. 3% Putz

4,84 x1,35x 0,50

6,60 x 2,65
1,85 x 2,25
1,85 % 2,35

1,85 x 1,50 =

./. 3% Putz

4,72 x 1,35 x 0,50

31,85 qm
4,59 gm
2,77 gm

39,21 gm
1,17 gm

38, 04 gm
3, 10 gm

17,49 gqm
4,16 gm
4,59 qm
2,77 gqm

29,01 qm
0,87 qm

28,14 gm

17,49 qm

4,16 gm
4,59 gm
2,717 qm
29,01 qm
0,87 gqm
28,14 qm
5, 18 gqm




